UNIVERSITYOF
BIRMINGHAM

Diagnosis and Management of Common
Neurological Disorders in Primary Care

Friday 13th May 2016
Centre for Professional Development, Medical School, University of
Birmingham

Course Overview

This one day course aims to provide an evidence-based approach to the diagnosis
and management of common neurological problems, from headache and stroke,
through to Parkinson’s disease and multiple sclerosis to include the indications for
onward referral to neurology specialists. It provides a unique opportunity to interact
with the experts on a wide range of neurological conditions.

Learning outcomes Faculty includes Registration

® An improved understanding £150
of common neurological Professor Carl E Clarke
conditions Professor of Clinical Neurology, Learn more

= An improved understanding of  University of Birmingham & Amy Partleton
when and how to investigate Honorary Consultant Neurologist, 0121 414 2677
common neurological Sandwell and West Birmingham a.partleton@bham.ac.uk
conditions Hospitals NHS Trust

# An improved understanding of
when to seek involvement from
other health care professionals
and refer to neurology
specialists.



Friday 13th May 2016
Centre for Professional Development, Medical School, University of

Birmingham

09.00

09.30

09.35

10.30

11.15

11.30

12.45

13.45

14.15

14.45

15.00

15.30

16.00

16.05

16.15

Coffee and registration

Welcome and course overview

Diagnosis, investigation and management of
headache disorders

“Fits, faints and funny dos” - epilepsy and related
diagnoses

Coffee

Clinical features and management of stroke and
TIA

Lunch

“Tingling hands and feet” - peripheral nerve
disorders

Multiple sclerosis

Tea
Meningitis and encephalitis

“Professor Clarke's twitch clinic” - Parkinson’s
disease and other movement disorders

“Dizziness - in 5 minutes”
Question and answer session

Close

To register for this course online please go to

Professor Carl E Clarke
Consultant Neurologist, SWBH

Dr Alexandra Sinclair, Consultant
Neurologist, QEH and Sister
Julie Edwards

Dr Shanika Samarasekera,
Consultant Neurologist, QEH

Dr Mark Willmot, Consultant
Neurologist, QEH

Dr Yusuf Rajabally, Consultant
Neurologist, QEH

Dr John Woolmore, Consultant
Neurologist, QEH

Dr Sharon Muzerengi, Neurology
SpR, SWBH

Professor Carl E Clarke

Professor Carl E Clarke

Professor Carl E Clarke

Speakers are subject to availability

and follow Conferences & Events > College of Medical and Dental Sciences > Continuing Professional

Development

Cancellations - Fees will be refunded on a sliding scale as follows: within 2 weeks prior to course date 25% refunded; 2-4 weeks prior to
course date 50% refunded, 4-6 weeks prior to course date 75%; 6 weeks plus 100% refund. It may be possible to transfer your reserved
place to another available date when 6 weeks or more notice is provided, transfers with less than 6 weeks before date of course are subject to

administration fees.



