# Diagnosis and Management of Common Neurological Disorders in Primary Care

Friday 13th May 2016 Centre for Professional Development, Medical School, University of Birmingham







### Course Overview

This one day course aims to provide an evidence-based approach to the diagnosis and management of common neurological problems, from headache and stroke, through to Parkinson's disease and multiple sclerosis to include the indications for onward referral to neurology specialists. It provides a unique opportunity to interact with the experts on a wide range of neurological conditions.

## Learning outcomes

- An improved understanding of common neurological conditions
- An improved understanding of when and how to investigate common neurological conditions
- An improved understanding of when to seek involvement from other health care professionals and refer to neurology specialists.

### Faculty includes

### Professor Carl E Clarke

Professor of Clinical Neurology, University of Birmingham & Honorary Consultant Neurologist, Sandwell and West Birmingham Hospitals NHS Trust

#### Registration

£150

#### Learn more

Amy Partleton 0121 414 2677 a.partleton@bham.ac.uk

# Diagnosis and Management of Common Neurological Disorders in Primary Care

Friday 13th May 2016 Centre for Professional Development, Medical School, University of Birmingham

09.00	Coffee and registration	
09.30	Welcome and course overview	Professor Carl E Clarke Consultant Neurologist, SWBH
09.35	Diagnosis, investigation and management of headache disorders	Dr Alexandra Sinclair, Consultant Neurologist, QEH and Sister Julie Edwards
10.30	"Fits, faints and funny dos" - epilepsy and related diagnoses	Dr Shanika Samarasekera, Consultant Neurologist, QEH
11.15	Coffee	
11.30	Clinical features and management of stroke and TIA	Dr Mark Willmot, Consultant Neurologist, QEH
12.45	Lunch	
13.45	"Tingling hands and feet" - peripheral nerve disorders	Dr Yusuf Rajabally, Consultant Neurologist, QEH
14.15	Multiple sclerosis	Dr John Woolmore, Consultant Neurologist, QEH
14.45	Tea	
15.00	Meningitis and encephalitis	Dr Sharon Muzerengi, Neurology SpR, SWBH
15.30	"Professor Clarke's twitch clinic" - Parkinson's disease and other movement disorders	Professor Carl E Clarke
16.00	"Dizziness - in 5 minutes"	Professor Carl E Clarke
16.05	Question and answer session	Professor Carl E Clarke
16.15	Close	

To register for this course online please go to

Speakers are subject to availability

http://shop.bham.ac.uk

and follow Conferences & Events > College of Medical and Dental Sciences > Continuing Professional Development

Cancellations - Fees will be refunded on a sliding scale as follows: within 2 weeks prior to course date 25% refunded; 2-4 weeks prior to course date 50% refunded, 4-6 weeks prior to course date 75%; 6 weeks plus 100% refund. It may be possible to transfer your reserved place to another available date when 6 weeks or more notice is provided, transfers with less than 6 weeks before date of course are subject to administration fees.